ALTOMECH

CENTRIFUGAL BLOWER




ALTOMECH PRIVATE LIMITED is the profound manufacturer of Centrifugal blower in Coimbatore. We offer a
gamut of Centrifugal blower products that are in high demand due to their high-efficiency performance with unmatched
quality with accurate shapes and sizes as per our client's requirements within the stipulated time frame. Our Centrifugal
blowers are suitable for all applications and cater to the needs of varied industries.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Maintenance free
100% Oil-Free Air

Enhanced durability
Low Noise Level

Rated for continuous duty (24X7)
High energy efficiency

Steel casing Body, Impeller & Rotor
Impellers balanced Statically and dynamically

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

MS and SS version
Belt-driven and direct driven
Foot and Flange mounted
High and Slow speed

Inlet and outlet flanges
Exhaust silencer

Motor options

Motor protection

AMCB 05

AMCB 10

AMCB 20

AMCB 30

AMCB 50

AMCB 75

AMCB 100

0.37/0.5 480
0.7/1.0 900
1.6/2.0 1800
2.2/3.0 2100
4.0/5.0 2800
5.5/7.5 3400
7.5/10.0 5200

INDUSTRIES & APPLICATIONS

e Dust Collection

e Medical and Pharmaceutical

e Chemical Processing

Manufactured by

100

100

150

150

200

200

300

40

63

75

100

150

150

250

50/60 63
50/60 63
50/60 64
50/60 64
50/60 69
50/60 75
50/60 85

Food Processing
Gas handling

Fume control

ALTOMECH PRIVATE LIMITED
@ 3/519, SE No. 108/4, Manickapalayam Road, Manickapalayam,

Kunathur Pudur Post, SS Kulam (via), Coimbatore - 641 107,

Tamilnadu, INDIA.

9585131114 , 9585133033

=4 sales@altomech com,
& www.altomech.com,

info@altomech.com

www.altomech.in



