



CENTRIFUGAL BLOWER

ALTOMECH PRIVATE LIMITED is the profound manufacturer of Centrifugal blower in Coimbatore. We offer a gamut of Centrifugal blower products that are in high demand due to their high-efficiency performance with unmatched quality with accurate shapes and sizes as per our client's requirements within the stipulated time frame. Our Centrifugal blowers are suitable for all applications and cater to the needs of varied industries.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Rated for continuous duty (24X7)
- High energy efficiency
- Maintenance free
- 100% Oil-Free Air
- Steel casing Body, Impeller & Rotor
- Impellers balanced Statically and dynamically
- Enhanced durability
- Low Noise Level

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

- MS and SS version
- Belt-driven and direct driven
- Foot and Flange mounted
- High and Slow speed
- Inlet and outlet flanges
- Exhaust silencer
- Motor options
- Motor protection

MODEL	Power KW /HP	Air Flow (m³/hr)	Pressure (Mm of WC)	Port size (mm)	Frequency (HZ)	Noise Level (db)
AMCB 05	0.37/0.5	480	100	40	50/60	63
AMCB 10	0.7/1.0	900	100	63	50/60	63
AMCB 20	1.6/2.0	1800	150	75	50/60	64
AMCB 30	2.2/3.0	2100	150	100	50/60	64
AMCB 50	4.0/5.0	2800	200	150	50/60	69
AMCB 75	5.5/7.5	3400	200	150	50/60	75
AMCB 100	7.5/10.0	5200	300	250	50/60	85

INDUSTRIES & APPLICATIONS

- Dust Collection
- Medical and Pharmaceutical
- Chemical Processing

- Food Processing
- Gas handling
- Fume control

Manufactured by

ALTOMECH PRIVATE LIMITED

- 3/519, SF. No. 108/4, Manickapalayam Road, Manickapalayam, Kunathur Pudur Post, SS Kulam (via), Coimbatore - 641 107, Tamilnadu, INDIA.
- 9585131114 , 9585133033
- sales@altomech.com, info@altomech.com
- www.altomech.com, www.altomech.in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION